
For information on all services click here or call 01753 686393 

Date Office Hours Latest Collection International Operation UK Operation

Tue 23rd December 2025 08:00 – 19:00 17:00 Normal Normal

Wed 24th December 2025 08:00 – 17:00 15:00 Limited Limited

Thurs 25th December 2025 Closed Closed No Operation No Operation

Fri 26th December 2025 Closed Closed No Operation No Operation

Sat 27th December 2025 Closed Closed No Operation No Operation

Sun 28th December 2025 Closed Closed No Operation No Operation

Mon 29th December 2025 08:00 – 18:00 16:00 Limited Limited

Tue 30th December 2025 08:00 – 18:00 16:00 Limited Limited

Wed 31st December 2025 08:00 – 17:00 15:00 Limited Limited

Thurs 1st January 2026 Closed Closed No Operation No Operation

Fri 2nd January 2026 08:00 – 17:00 16:00 Normal Normal

Sat 3rd January 2026 Closed Closed No Operation No Operation

Sun 4th January 2026 Closed Closed No Operation No Operation

Mon 5th January 2026 08:00 – 18:00 17:00 Normal Normal

CHRISTMAS 
& NEW YEAR
DELIVERY SCHEDULE

https://www.teamdeliver.com/

